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CPRI CABLE
50/125 Multi Mode OM2 7 mm Patchcord

Product Code: 7MMOM2LCLCVL

FTTA Fiber Patch Cable Datasheet

DESIGNED FOR OUTDOOR BASE STATION CONSTRUCTION

FTTA patch cable is designed for high reliability in heavy industrial and harsh environment applications, including
fiber to the antenna solution. Consisting of Corning fiber cable and LC UPC duplex connectors, the cable fea-
tures superior crush resistance and a high degree of flexibility with the armored tube. Furthermore, the cable
features a flame retardant LSZH jacket which is UV stabilized and highly resistant to chemicals commonly found
in industrial environments, also suitable for both indoor and outdoor industrial installations.
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Technical Drawing

i Length

50mm ! 30£10mm ! i 40mm ; 340+10mm

STANDARDS COMPLIANCE Number Explanation

* [EC 61754 series compliant 1 LC UPC Connector (LC, SC, ST.etc.))

+ Qualified to Telcordia GR-326-Core Armored Tube

£ 150 9001, RoHS compliant @®7.0mm Outer Cable Jacket

Heat Shrink Tube
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CPRI CABLE

SPECIFICATIONS

1. Cable

Outdoor Jacket (LSZH Black)

® 2mm indoor cable (LSZH)
OM2 Muli Mode

‘ ) Armid Yarn
® 2mm Stuffing Cable

® 2mm indoor cable (LSZH)
Armid Yarn

D68 ... 7.0 mm

Buffer - Jacket of Fiber: (FR) PE, LSZH

- Fiber Type: Multi Mode OM2
) - 2 Fiber or 4 Fiber upon request
Coating + Water and dustproof, comply with IP 67
/ + LG, SC, MU, etc.. connector option
' * Tensile force > 300N

Cladding * Insertion Loss: Typical 0.25 dB/ km @1310 nm
+ Return Loss ( for single mode ) : > 50 dB for UPC, > 65 dB
for APC

Core - Working Temperature: -40 C/ +85 C

+ Minimum installation temperature: -15 C/ +60 C
+ Storage temperature: -40 C/ +80 C

CONNECTOR SPECIFICATIONS

CONNECTOR A CONNECTOR B
Insertion Loss <0.3dB <0.3dB
Return Loss >35dB >35dB
Endurance 1000 times. 1000 times.
Other parameters meet standard | GR326 GR326

Cable is overwritten *
Fibline- OM2 50/125 LSZH CPRI CABLE- (Production year as number ) www.fiberfox.com.tr - 0000M
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9/125 Single Mode 7mm Patchcord
Product Code: 7MMSM2LCLCAL

FTTA Fiber Patch Cable Datasheet

DESIGNED FOR OUTDOOR BASE STATION CONSTRUCTION

FTTA patch cable is designed for high reliability in heavy industrial and harsh environment applications, including
fiber to the antenna solution. Consisting of Corning fiber cable and LC UPC duplex connectors, the cable fea-
tures superior crush resistance and a high degree of flexibility with the armored tube. Furthermore, the cable
features a flame retardant LSZH jacket which is UV stabilized and highly resistant to chemicals commonly found
in industrial environments, also suitable for both indoor and outdoor industrial installations.

e Length ’

50mm | 30+10mm g i 40mm ; 340£10mm
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Number Explanation
* [EC 61754 series compliant 1 LC UPC Connector (LC, SC, ST.etc..)

+ Qualified to Telcordia GR-326-Core Armored Tube

@®7.0mm Outer Cable Jacket
Heat Shrink Tube

+1SO 9001, RoHS compliant
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CPRI CABLE

SPECIFICATIONS

1. Cable
1.1 Structure:

Outdoor Jacket (LSZH Black)

® 2mm indoor cable (LSZH)
ITU G.657A2

‘ ] Armid Yarn
® 2mm Stuffing Cable

® 2mm indoor cable (LSZH)
Armid Yarn

D68 ... 7.0 mm

2. Single Mode Fiber SPECIFICATIONS

Buffer - Jacket of Fiber: (FR) PE, LSZH
- Fiber Type: G657A2B2
+ 2 Fiber or 4 Fiber upon request
+ Water and dustproof, comply with IP 67
+ LG, SC, MU, etc.. connector option
* Tensile force > 300N
* Insertion Loss: Typical 0.25 dB / km @1310
nm
* Return Loss ( for single mode ) : > 50 dB for
Core UPC, > 65 dB for APC
+ Working Temperature: -40 C / +85 C
* Minimum installation temperature: -15 C /
+60 C
+ Storage temperature: -40 C/ +80 C

Coating

Cladding
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CONNECTOR SPECIFICATIONS

CONNECTOR A LIS
Insertion Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss >50dB >50dB
Endurance 1000 times. 1000 times.
Other parameters meet standard | GR326 GR326

Cable is overwritten '
Fibline- Single Mode LSZH CPRI CABLE- (Production year as number ) www.fiberfox.com.tr - 0000M
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NSN boot dulex LC Fiber Optic Patch cable Specification (OM2 Multi Mode)
Product Code: 7MMOM?2LCLCNL

90 degree LC

180degree LC 90 degree LC

Dimensional Diagrams

1.NSN boot 180°dulex LC Fiber Optic patch

Length |

PATCH CABLE TOLERANCE REQUIREMENT

Overall length (L) (M) length of tolerance (CM)
0<L<20 +10/-0

20<L<40 +15/-0

L>40 +0.5%L/-0




CPRI CABLE

SPECIFICATIONS

1. Cable

Outdoor Jacket (LSZH Black)

® 2mm indoor cable (LSZH)
50/125 Multi Mode OM?2

‘ ) Armid Yarn
® 2mm Stuffing Cable

® 2mm indoor cable (LSZH)
Glass Yarn

D68 ... 7.0 mm

2. Core Details SPECIFICATIONS

Buffer + Jacket of Fiber: (FR) PE, LSZH

- Fiber Type: OM2 Multi Mode 50/125

- 2 Fiber or 4 Fiber upon request

+ Water and dustproof, comply with IP 67

+ LG, SC, MU, etc.. connector option

+ Tensile force > 300N

* Insertion Loss: Typical 0.25 dB/ km @1310 nm

+ Return Loss ( for single mode ) : > 50 dB for UPC, > 65 dB

for APC

Core - Working Temperature: -40 C/ +85 C
+ Minimum installation temperature: -15 C/ +60 C
+ Storage temperature: -40 C/ +80 C

Coating

Cladding

R
< .

CONNECTOR SPECIFICATIONS

CONNECTOR A CONNECTOR B
Insertion Loss <0.3dB <0.3dB
Return Loss >35dB >35dB
Endurance 1000 times. 1000 times.
Other parameters meet standard | GR326 GR326

Cable is overwritten ’
Fibline- 50/125 OMZ2 LSZH CPRI CABLE- (Production year as number ) www.fiberfox.com.tr - 0000M
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NSN boot dulex LC Fiber Optic Patch cable Specification (Single Mode 9/125)

Product Code: 7MMSM2LCLCNL

90 degree LC

180degree LC 90 degree LC

Dimensional Diagrams

1.NSN boot 180°dulex LC Fiber Optic patch

Lzngh |

PATCH CABLE TOLERANCE REQUIREMENT

Overall length (L) (M)

length of tolerance (CM)

0<L<20 +10/-0
20<L<40 +15/-0
L>40 +0.5%L/-0




CPRI CABLE

SPECIFICATIONS

1. Cable
1.1 Structure:

Outdoor Jacket (LSZH Black)

® 2mm indoor cable (LSZH)
ITU G.657A2

‘ ] Armid Yarn
® 2mm Stuffing Cable

® 2mm indoor cable (LSZH)
Glass Yarn

D68 ... 7.0 mm

2. Core Details SPECIFICATIONS

Buffer - Jacket of Fiber: (FR) PE, LSZH

+ Fiber Type: G657A2B2
i + 2 Fiber or 4 Fiber upon request
Coating + Water and dustproof, comply with IP 67
/ + LG, SC, MU, etc.. connector option
. + Tensile force > 300N

Cladding + Insertion Loss: Typical 0.25 dB/km @1310 nm
+ Return Loss ( for single mode ) : > 50 dB for UPC, > 65 dB
for APC

Core + Working Temperature: -40 C/ +85 C

+ Minimum installation temperature: -15 C/ +60 C
+ Storage temperature: -40 C/ +70 C

CONNECTOR SPECIFICATIONS

CONNECTOR A LIS
Insertion Loss <0.2dB <0.2dB
Return Loss >50dB >50dB
Endurance 1000 times. 1000 times.
Other parameters meet standard | GR326 GR326

Cable is overwritten '
Fibline- Single Mode LSZH CPRI CABLE- (Production year as number ) www.fiberfox.com.tr - 0000M




